SUPASTREAM Aiso AQUASWIM Series 40S & LACRON GRANGE

(Product Code: 2403075, 2403100, 2403125, 2403150)

Part Number Product Description Diagram Number
6307245 Motor 1.17kW no slinger required (75, 100 & 125) 1
635035L Motor 1.68kW no slinger required (150) 1
635035F Motor 71F 1500WQTE A15 (150) 1
635072 Motor pump foot (Supastream 75-125) 2
6350720 Motor pump foot (635035L only) 2
635074 Pump foot insert (Supastream 75, 100 & 125) n/s
634047 Motor end shield (for 6307245) 3
S1226911 Pump body o ring 5
6340162 Mechanical seal 316 S/S 6
635096 Impeller (Supastream 75) 7
635097 Impeller (Supastream 100) 7
6350984 Impeller (Supastream 125) 7
635099 Impeller (Supastream 150) 7
635061 Diffuser 8
635060 Diffuser gasket 9
635081 Pump face H/L pot body 10
63402302 Drain plug 11
122243B 40mm half union ¢/w o ring 12
64479 Half union o ring 12
85517 Drain down valve 13
635086 H/L pot basket 14
635087 H/L pot basket (fine mesh) 14
635052 H/L pot lid o ring 15
635051 H/L pot lid 16
S1228633 Brass shim (set of 3) n/s
S1160963 Supastream M8 mullti pack bolts & washers

2 x 6350530 (M8 x 30 bolt)

4 x 6302180 (M8 washer)

2 x 6350540 (M8 x 40 bolt)
634086 Toolbar (suit all pumps) n/s
63506350 Adaptor Kit (includes 4,20,21 + Flange Protector Kit) 4
634024542 Half Union 50/40mm - Black
6340248 Half Union 50mm W/O’Ring - Black (only use this for 50mm union)

VVA I ER\WV

water, the liquid of life




